
03.—28. 26

Appropriationsfor General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTIC !—continued.

Item. 1877-78.

£ a. d. £ s. d
EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'

COURTS—continued.

143

144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157
15S
159
160
161
162
163

VOTE No. 17—continued,
Blenheim andPicton—

Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Supremo
Court £50)

Travelling Allowance
Clerical Assistance at Blenheim
Clerk at Picton
Bailiff at Blenheim ...
Office Cleaner at Blenheim
Office Cleaner at Picton

Havelock—
Resident Magistrate and Warden ' (also

Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, Postmaster
£40, Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180)

Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police
£155 2s. 6d.)

Christchurch, Lcesion, and Asliburton—Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messengerand Office Cleaner ...
Rent at Christchurch
Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton ...
Rent at Ashburton ...
Clerk and Bailiff at Leestou and Southbridge

Lyttelton —
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and

Returning Officer £25, Surgeon Gaol &c.
£200, and Health Officer £20)

Allowance for travelling to Southbridge and
Leeston

Clerk (also Registrar of Marriages £30)
Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Kaiapoi, liangiora, Leiikfield, Oxford, Malvern,
and Amuri—Resident Magistrate

TravellingAllowance
Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Registration and Re-

turning Officer £25)
Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at

Bangiora, Leithfield,and Oxford (including
Travelling Expenses)

Assistant Bailiff
Cleaning Court,Kaiapoi
Rent at Rangiora ...
Rent at Oxford
Clerk and Bailiff at Malvem
Clerk and Bailiff at Amuri (also Constable

£200, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...
Alcaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—

Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer £25)

Travelling Allowance
Clerk, Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger

300 0
20 0

100 0
100 0
120 0
15 12
12 0

50 0

10 0

600 0
54 15

300 0
160 0
60 0

180 0
150 0
60 0

125 0
160 0
20 0

120 0

0
0
0
0
o
0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

164

300 0 0
165

25 0
150 0
100 0
15 0

0
0
0
0

166
167
168

169
170
171

350 0
125 0

0
0

172
175 0 0

173
171
175
176
177
178

300 0
60 0
12 0
40 0
15 0
75 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

75 0 0

179

180
181

275 0
50 0

135 0

0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

