Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 17—continued.						
143	Blenheim and Picton— Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Supreme			1			
	Court £50)	300	0	0			
144	Travelling Allowance	20	0	0			
145	Clerical Assistance at Blenheim	100		0			
146	Clerk at Picton	100	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 147 \\ 148 \end{array}$	Bailiff at Blenheim Office Cleaner at Blenheim	120	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 12 \end{array}$	0			
149	Office Cleaner at Blenheim Office Cleaner at Picton	$\frac{13}{12}$	0	0			
	Havelock—	14	v	Ĭ			
150	Resident Magistrate and Warden (also			İ			
	Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, Postmaster			1			
	£40, Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180)	50	0	0			
151	Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police	10	_				
	£155 2s. 6d.) Christchurch, Leeston, and Ashburton—	10	0	0			
152	Decident Magistrate	600	0	0			
153	Travelling Allowance		15	0			
154	Clerk	300	0	Ö			
155	Clerk	160	0	0			
156	Cadet	60	0	0			
157	Bailiff	180	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 158 \\ 159 \end{array}$	Assistant Bailiff	150	0	0			
160	Messenger and Office Cleaner Rent at Christchurch	$\begin{array}{c} 60 \\ 125 \end{array}$	0	0			
161	Clark and Railiff at Ashburtan	160	0	o			
162	Rent at Ashburton	20	0	ő			
163	Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston and Southbridge	120	ŏ	ŏ			
	Lyttelton—						
164	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and						
	Returning Officer £25, Surgeon Gaol &c.	200	_				
165	£200, and Health Officer £20)	300	0	0			
100	Allowance for travelling to Southbridge and Leeston	25	0	م			
166	Cloub (also Posistron of Marriages (20)	150	ŏ	0			
167	Bailiff	100		ŏ			
168	Office Cleaner	15	_	0			
	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Leithfield, Oxford, Malvern,						
100	and Amuri—		_				
169	Resident Magistrate	350	0	0			
170 171	Travelling Allowance Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Registration and Re-	125	0	o			
111	turning Officer £25)	175	0	o			
172	Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at	1,0	٠	Ĭ			
	Rangiora, Leithfield, and Oxford (including						
	Travelling Expenses)	300	0	0			
173	Assistant Bailiff	60	0	0			
174	Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi	12	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 176 \end{array}$	Rent at Rangiora Rent at Oxford	40	0	0			
177	Clerk and Bailiff at Malvern	15 75	0	0			
178	Clerk and Bailiff at Amuri (also Constable	,,	U	۷			
_, ~	£200, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	75	0	0			
	Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—		,				
179	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and			ļ			
100	Returning Officer £25)	275	0	0			
180	Travelling Allowance Clock Bailiff Office Clocker and Massanger	50	0	0			
181	Clerk, Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger	135	0	0			